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Clara Sullivan
Anastasiia Danylyk
Julia Fillier

Ella Dawe

Braya Carroll
Sarah G Kent
Claire Smith

Lila Donovan
Katelyn Maloney
Lacey Mercer
Kayla Colbert
Brooklyn Smith

Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Laura Crosbie

Shkate Canada

Date:

24-Jan-2026

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

6:57:48PM

Conception Bay South, NL
January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

24.65
23.21
22.62
22.60
20.43
20.06
20.01
19.49
18.27
17.35
17.34
16.26
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24.65
23.21
22.62
22.60
20.43
20.06
20.01
19.49
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17.35
17.34
16.26

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



