

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Conception Bay South, NL

January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Clara Sullivan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	24.65 (1)	24.65
2	Anastasiia Danylyk	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	23.21 (2)	23.21
3	Julia Fillier	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	22.62 (3)	22.62
4	Ella Dawe	CBS Skating Club	NL	22.60 (4)	22.60
5	Braya Carroll	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	20.43 (5)	20.43
6	Sarah G Kent	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	20.06 (6)	20.06
7	Claire Smith	CBS Skating Club	NL	20.01 (7)	20.01
8	Lila Donovan	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.49 (8)	19.49
9	Katelyn Maloney	CBS Skating Club	NL	18.27 (9)	18.27
10	Lacey Mercer	Conception Bay North SC	NL	17.35 (10)	17.35
11	Kayla Colbert	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.34 (11)	17.34
12	Brooklyn Smith	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	16.26 (12)	16.26

Laura Crosbie

Erin Maher



Date: 24-Jan-2026 6:57:48PM

